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CIRCULAR No. 492

The University authorities have approved the following fee structure for the
under graduate, post graduate and diploma courses under the Faculty of
Ayurved for the academic year 2025-2026.
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Annual Fee
Name of the "
Sr. General Foreign/
No. coll?ge / Name of the Course Category NRI/PIO
Institute Student Fee | Student Fee
in Rs. in US$
BAMS 6,00,000/- US$24000
Group A
MD (Rachana Sharir) 1,75,000/- UsS$4600
MD (Rog Nidan avum 2,50,000/- US$6300
Vikriti Vigyana)
MD(Kriya Sharir) 3,00,000/- US$8600
MD(Dravya Guna 3,00,000/- | US$8600
Vigyana)
MD (Rasashastra & 3,00,000/- UsS$8600
Bhaishajyakalpana)
MD(Agad Tantra avum 3,00,000/- US$8600
Vidhi Vaidyaka) ]
1 College of MD (Ayurved Samhita & 3,00,000/- UsS$8600
MD (Swasthavritta) 3,00,000/- UsS$8600
Group B ‘
MD (Panchkarma) 3,50,000/- US$9400
MS(Shalakya) 3,75,000/- UsS$9700
MS (Shalya) 5,50,000/- US$15300
Group C
MD (Kaumarbhritya- 4,50,000/- US$12350
Balroga)
MD (Kayachikitsa) 7,50,000/- US$22500
MS (Prasuti evum Stree 8,00,000/- US$22650
Roga)
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Annual Fee
Sr. Name of the e General Foreign/
No. colltfge s Name of the Course Category RO
Institute Student Fee
N Student Fee
in Rs.
Diploma
D. Panchakarma 1,25,000/- 1,75,000/-
(Diploma in
Panchakarma)
D.O. (Ay) (Diploma in 1,25,000/- 1,75,000/-
Netraroga Vigyan)
College of D.‘ Dermf:ltology (Ay) 2,25,000/- 2,75,000/-
A d (Diploma in Ayurvedic
el Cosmetology and Skin
Disease)
D.G.O.(Ay) (Diploma in 2,25,000/- 2,75,000/-
Prasuti and Stree Roga)
D.C.H.(Ay) (Diploma in 2,25,000/- 2,75,000/-
Balroga
DNYS 30,000/- US$1300
* Note : The fees shall be revised upwards @ 5% per year.
e
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Date : March 25, 2025
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The Principal, College of Ayurved, Pune
The Dean, Faculty of Ayurved, College of Ayurved, Pune
The CET Section, BVDU, Pune

The Accounts Section, BVDU, Pune.
The Director, International Students’ Cell, BVDU, Pune.

The Controller of Examinations, BVDU, Pune.

The Eligibility Section, BVDU, Pune
IT Cell for uploading in the website.



